
Main Menu
THE ROSE INN

MAIN COURSE
TERIYAKI  PORK BELLY (GF) £20

£29

£19

10OZ S IRLOIN STEAK (GF*)

F ISH & CHIPS (GF*)

Sesame Glazed Carrot  -Egg Fr ied R ice  

Hand Cut  Chips  -  Mushroom & Cheddar  Grat in  -
P ick led Onion R ings  -  Chimmichurr i  Sauce  

Beer  Battered Cod -  Chips  -  Tartare  Sauce  -
Crushed Minted Peas

STARTERS

SIDES

POP UP BURGER CLUB 

SOUP OF THE DAY

HUNTERS CHICKEN (GF)

CHIPS 

ASK YOUR SERVER FOR
OUR MENU!

£8

£18

£4

£16

£4
£21

£8.50

MEDITERANEAN VEGETABLE LASAGNE (V)

SKIN ON FRIES
SPICED LAMB KOFTA’S  

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN

Baked C iabatta

Gr i l led  Chicken Breast  -  Smoked
Bacon -  BBQ Sauce -  Cheddar  Cheese
Parmesan & Truff le  Fr ies

Ratatoui l le  Ragu -  R ich  Tomato Jus  -  Parmesan

Fennel  & White  Cabbage S law,  F latbread,  French
Fr ies ,  Sweet  Chi l l i  &  Cor iander  Yoghurt

Sesame Mayo -  Spr ing Onion & Chi l l i

WILD MUSHROOM & TALLEGIO ARANCINI  (V)
Baby Leaf  -  Red Pepper  Coul i s  

£8.50

CURRIED CAULIFLOWER PAKORA (VE)  (GF)
Masala  Jam -  Cor iander  Yoghurt  

£8.50

STICKY PORK RIBS (GF)
Ter iyak i  Glaze  -  Spr ing Onion

£9

CHEF’S  HOMEMADE P IE £20
Served with  Chips  or  Creamed Potato & Seasonal
Garni sh  -  P lease  ask  your  server  for  today ’ s  p ie .

SWEET POTATO,  LENTIL  & CHICK PEA CURRY (VE)

Steamed Rice  -  Sp iced Potatoes  (gf )
+Chicken -  £4

£16

BRAISED OX CHEEK RAGU £24
Pappardel le  Pasta ,  R ich  Tomato Jus ,  Pangratatta ,
Parmesan

GARLIC  C IABATTA

GARLIC  C IABATTA WITH CHEESE 

MUSHROOOM & CHEDDAR GRATIN

SEASONAL GREENS

£4

£4
£4
£4

P L E A S E  M A K E  O U R  T E A M  A W A R E  O F  A N Y  A L L E R G I E S  O R  I N T O L E R A N C E S  T H A T  Y O U  M A Y  H A V E ,

D U E  T O  T H E  S M A L L  N A T U R E  O F  O U R  F R E S H  F O O D  K I T C H E N ,  W E  C A N N O T  F U L L Y  G U A R A N T E E  A N Y

D I S H E S  A R E  C O M P L E T E L Y  A L L E R G E N  F R E E .  Y O U  S H O U L D  C H O O S E  W E T H E R  T O  T A K E  T H I S  R I S K

W H E N  O R D E R I N G  W I T H  U S .

D I S H E S  W I T H  A N  A S T E R I S K  *  C A N  B E  A D A P T E D  T O  B E  G L U T E N  F R E E  U P O N  R E Q U E S T

PAN SEARED CHICKEN SUPREME
Colcannon Mash,  Sauce  Chasseur ,  G lazed Carrots

£19


